	LISTADO DE PRODUCTOS
	

	FOTO
	REFERENCIA
	DESCRIPCIÓN
	MEDIDAS
	CAJA INTERIOR
UDS
	CAJA EXTERIOR
UDS
	PIEZAS PALET UDS
	PRECIO VENTA
	STOCK

	
	


105976
	


Pack 6 vaso cristal agua 140 ml
	


6,3x6,3x7,5cm
	


1
	


12
	


576
	


1,85 €
	


6000
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104232
	



Pack 6 tazas cristal con asa 85 ml 5x6x8cm
	


5x6x8cm
	


1
	


12
	


864
	


1,85 €
	


6000
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63x63x7.5¢m 140 mil
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